#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place
14th place
15th place

Name

Jacob Grosz
Ethan Beckermann
Sean Martin

Noah Hlavac

Name

Evan Birkholz

Name

Bennett Kohlhepp

Name

Micah Bornitz

Name

Luke Hinchcliffe
Ryan Hayes
Dom Henrickson

Josh Solberg

Name

Jacob Hennemann

Name

Gavin Sorensen

Team Name

Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson
Menomonie
Onalaska
Stevens Point
Marshfield

New Richmond
Tomah

Holmen

Sparta

Chippewa Falls
La Crosse Central
Superior
Wisconsin Rapids
Eau Claire North

Grade
12
12
12
11

Grade

Grade
10

Grade
10

Grade
11
12
12
12

Grade
11

Grade

Total Points

44
32
30
26
27
15
10
10
8

oONNDN OB

School

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Stevens Points

School

Eau Claire Memorial

School

Eau Claire Memorial

School

Onalaska

Name

Colten Thielman
Tommy Peterson
Cole Witucki
Josh LeCuyer

Name

Ryan Arthur

Name

Grant Johnson

Record
12-0
16-10
13-3
13-12

Record

17-7

Record

21-4

Record

18-0

Grade
11
12
10
12

Grade
11

Grade
10

School

Stevens Point

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Hudson

School

Hudson

School

Eau Claire Memorial

Sectional 1 Results

Record
21-4
17-7
10-7
11-5

Record

16-0

Record

16-4



