#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Jacob Grosz	12	Hudson	12-0		
2nd place	Ethan Beckermann	12	Eau Claire Memorial	16-10		
3rd place	Sean Martin	12	Chippewa Falls	13-3		
4th place	Noah Hlavac	11	Stevens Points	13-12		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Evan Birkholz	9	Eau Claire Memorial	17-7		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	1	
1st place	Bennett Kohlhepp	10	Eau Claire Memorial	21-4		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Micah Bornitz	10	Onalaska	18-0		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Reco
1st place	Luke Hinchcliffe	11	Colten Thielman	11	Stevens Point	21-4
2nd place	Ryan Hayes	12	Tommy Peterson	12	Eau Claire Memorial	17-7
3rd place	Dom Henrickson	12	Cole Witucki	10	Menomonie	10-7
4th place	Josh Solberg	12	Josh LeCuyer	12	Hudson	11-5
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Reco
1st place	Jacob Hennemann	11	Ryan Arthur	11	Hudson	16-0
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Reco
1st place	Gavin Sorensen	9	Grant Johnson	10	Eau Claire Memorial	16-4
Team Results	Team Name	Total Points				
1st place	Eau Claire Memorial	44				
2nd place	Hudson	32				
3rd place	Menomonie	30				
4th place	Onalaska	26				

Team Results	Team Name	Total Points
1st place	Eau Claire Memorial	44
2nd place	Hudson	32
3rd place	Menomonie	30
4th place	Onalaska	26
5th place	Stevens Point	27
6th place	Marshfield	15
7th place	New Richmond	10
8th place	Tomah	10
9th place	Holmen	8
10th place	Sparta	4
11th place	Chippewa Falls	5
12th place	La Crosse Central	2
13th place	Superior	2
14th place	Wisconsin Rapids	2
15th place	Eau Claire North	0